Friday
1800
1830
1915
2015
2030

UDEPARTMENT of PHILOSOPHY
Cumberland Lodge, 31 January — 2 February 2014

Arrive

Informal reception; bar

Dinner

Welcome and introductory session

Tom Crowther, The Perception of Activity
Chair: Daniel Vanello

2130 Bar / Discussion

Saturday

0815 Breakfast

0930 When if ever is assisted suicide morally acceptable?

1015

1100

1145

1230

1315
1430

1515

1615

(discussion; joint session with psychology)

Lorenzo Serini, ‘Friedrich Nietzsche and Paul Valéry: the
possibility of a comparison’

Chair: Sarah Tidy

Morning coffee

Paul Smart, Discussion, ‘Rorty’s Contingency, Irony and
Solidarity - Introduction’

Sam Clarke, “Empirical Work of Molyneux's Problem’
Chair: Carl-Otto Frietsch

Lunch

Matthew Dennis, ‘Why Read Nietzsche?’

Chair: Catherine Collier

Robert Cowan, ‘Cognitive Penetrability and Ethical Perception’
Chair: Thomas Kalus

Afternoon tea

Saturday continued

1830 Powder nose
1915 Dinner
2015 Philosophy Keynote Speaker
Professor Alan Hazlett
Truthfulness without Truth
2130 Party / Bar
Sunday
0900 Breakfast
(1025 Departure of those attending Matins at Royal Chapel)
1000 Hector Ramos, ‘The Foundation of Legality as Non-origin’
Chair: Bethan Harris
1045 Morning coffee
1130 Edward McNally, ‘Nietzsche, Marx and Freud’
Chair Joseph Parker
1215 Dino Jakusic, How and Why to do Aesthetics’
Chair: Isobel Beaumont
1300 Lunch
1430 David James,
‘Sociality and its Limits in Hegel’s Philosophy of Right’
Chair: Sajitharan Thavayoganathan
1515 Afternoon tea
1600 Carriages



